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Session 25 A

GIO 24 GIU 2021  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 256 Light Fly (46-49kg) BEKISHEV AMINTAZA RUS

KARMILCHYK YAUHENI (2) BLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA-1 FRANCHI CARLO GER

NED

KOS

AUT

SCO

ROSSA PAUL

DUNAR CEM TAYLAN

DEMOLLI LATIF

HINTEREGGER ALOIS

MORRISON STEVEN

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 246 Light Fly (W48kg) SHALIMOVA OLHA UKR

MARCHESE GIOVANNA ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WAL PARRY PHILIP BUL

CZE

MNE

SWE

SRB

PAVLOV PAVEL

HYNEK PAVEL

PEROVIC DJORDJIJE

PALMEN CHRISTEN

VULCICEVIC ALEXANDER

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

3 247 Fly (W51kg) MOULAI ROMANE FRA

KLOTZER MAXI GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN JUTILA TERHI ARM

ITA-2

AZE

RUS

ENG

AVOYAN BAGRAT

RIZZARDO MARIA

ASLANOV FUAD

ZHURKIN SERGEY

HEMMING MICHAEL

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 250 Light (W60kg) RICHARDSON GEMMA PEIGE ENG

ABRAMOVA AMINA UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUNAR CEM TAYLAN ESP

BLR

FIN

FRA

ITA-3

ALMALE PALAIN JORJE JUAN

TSITOU BIACHASLAU

JUTILA TERHI

MADEN JOHANY

VADILONGA LUCA

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 251 Light Welter (W64kg) SYCHUGOVA NATALIYA RUS

von BERGE STEFANIE (2) GER BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC MARTIN KOS

WAL

CRO

SCO

SWE

DEMOLLI LATIF

PARRY PHILIP

COVIC DRAGAN

MORRISON STEVEN

PALMEN CHRISTEN

28:28

25:29

27:29

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 260 Light Welter (64kg) SHTIWI AHMAD (5) ISR

CLANCY DEAN PATRICK IRL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR TSITOU BIACHASLAU ROU

ITA-1

RUS

FRA

HUN

POCOVNICU AURELIAN VALERIU

FRANCHI CARLO

ZHURKIN SERGEY

MADEN JOHANY

BABAI SANDOR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 261 Welter (69kg) STUPIN IVAN RUS

MOLODAN MAKSYM (2) UKR

RED WP 1:4

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG HEMMING MICHAEL POL

ITA-3

AUT

KOS

BUL

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

VADILONGA LUCA

HINTEREGGER ALOIS

DEMOLLI LATIF

PAVLOV PAVEL

28:29

28:29

29:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 253 Middle (W75kg) SHAMONOVA ANASTASIIA (1) RUS

STONKUTE GABRIELE LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR ESP

WAL

ENG

UKR

ISR

ALMALE PALAIN JORJE JUAN

PARRY PHILIP

HEMMING MICHAEL

LAZAREV DMYTRO

YAHNOVYCH OLEG

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 254 Light Heavy (W81kg) JANCELEWICZ MARTYNA (1) POL

PETCU ALEXANDRA MARIA ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE HYNEK PAVEL MDA

SRB

ISR

GEO

UKR

PASTUHOV VALERII

VULCICEVIC ALEXANDER

YAHNOVYCH OLEG

MARDANOV EDUARD

LAZAREV DMYTRO

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 255 Heavy (W+81kg) LOVCHYNSKA MARIIA UKR

SHISHMAREVA MARIA RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MADEN JOHANY SVK

HUN

POL

ROU

ARM

ZAJAC MARTIN

BABAI SANDOR

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

POCOVNICU AURELIAN VALERIU

AVOYAN BAGRAT

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points
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